
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410068     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 53.1110/10/2023 10/10/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 83.0618/10/2023 18/10/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR SEP 0.7002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR AUG 0.7202/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges DP CHARGES FOR AUG 5.9002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges DEPOSITORY CHARGES FOR SEP 23.6002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges CUSTODY CHARGES FOR AUG 25.6302/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SAFECUSTODY CHARGES FOR SEP 27.5102/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges TRANSACTION CHARGES FOR AUG 424.8002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges TRANSACTION CHARGES FOR SEP 849.6002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOE SEP 30.6002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOR AUG 30.6902/11/2023 02/11/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 88.7316/11/2023 17/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Oct 2023 0.7505/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Oct 2023 29.6905/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Oct 2023 377.6005/12/2023 05/12/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Oct 2023 31.2505/12/2023 05/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 89.3408/12/2023 08/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 99.1219/12/2023 20/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 64.3821/12/2023 21/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 54.2421/12/2023 22/12/2023

2,391.02Total Expenses - Paid
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410068     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177459177459 6,020.8531/12/2023 03/01/2024

6,020.85Total Expenses - Payable

8,411.87Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410068     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 1,766.501,766.50 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 92.5492.54 0.00

Management Fees 6,020.850.00 6,020.85

Sec. Tran. Tax 531.98531.98 0.00

2,391.02 6,020.85 8,411.87Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410069     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 208.8325/10/2023 25/10/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR AUG 0.4802/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR SEP 0.5102/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges CUSTODY CHARGES FOR AUG 18.9702/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SAFECUSTODY CHARGES FOR SEP 19.8202/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges TRANSACTION CHARGES FOR SEP 47.2002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges TRANSACTION CHARGES FOR AUG 188.8002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOE SEP 29.9202/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOR AUG 30.4602/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Oct 2023 0.6005/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Oct 2023 21.6605/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges for Oct 2023 188.8005/12/2023 05/12/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Oct 2023 30.5605/12/2023 05/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 4.9711/12/2023 11/12/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 42.7312/12/2023 12/12/2023

834.31Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410069     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177460177460 5,867.7831/12/2023 03/01/2024

5,867.78Total Expenses - Payable

6,702.09Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410069     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 486.85486.85 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 90.9390.93 0.00

Management Fees 5,867.780.00 5,867.78

Sec. Tran. Tax 256.53256.53 0.00

834.31 5,867.78 6,702.09Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410070     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR SEP 0.1902/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR AUG 0.1902/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges CUSTODY CHARGES FOR AUG 28.3402/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SAFECUSTODY CHARGES FOR SEP 38.8302/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOE SEP 39.0202/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOR AUG 40.1002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Oct 2023 0.1905/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Oct 2023 40.3605/12/2023 05/12/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Oct 2023 40.5205/12/2023 05/12/2023

227.75Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410070     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177461177461 1,699.9431/12/2023 03/01/2024

1,699.94Total Expenses - Payable

1,927.69Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410070     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 108.11108.11 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 119.64119.64 0.00

Management Fees 1,699.940.00 1,699.94

227.75 1,699.94 1,927.69Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410100     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 14/12/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177491177491 772.5431/12/2023 03/01/2024

772.54Total Expenses - Payable

772.54Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410100     SRINIVAS V SHETTY

From 14/12/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Management Fees 772.540.00 772.54

0.00 772.54 772.54Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2
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